
Financial Survey 2022* Results – Emirate of Dubai
Financial year 2021

Financial Service activities 

Insurance and reinsurance 

Activities auxiliary to financial service and insurance activities

Number of Employees

19,391 Employees Compensations

7,147,561

Number of Employees

5,216 Employees Compensations

1,117,857

Number of Employees

Total

*Excluding( Central Bank of the U.A.E  -Dubai International Financial Center -Representative offices)  . 
Source : Dubai Statistics Center -Financial Survey 2020 . 

14,772 Employees Compensations

2,475,121

Intermediate
Consumption

Intermediate
Consumption

Intermediate
Consumption

Output

37,897,675

7,239,18945,136,864

Output

3,739,8427,601,856

Output

1,233,3205,541,127
L

Value Added 

3,862,014
Value Added 

4,307,807
Value Added 

39,379 10,740,539 58,279,847 46,067,495 12,212,352

(value in 000,000 AED)

FINANCIAL SERVICE  

INSURANCE

ACTIVITIES AUXILIARY
TO FINANCIAL SERVICE AND 
INSURANCE

3,862,0143,913,9123,941,418

37,897,67541,703,50140,898,755

2021MAIN ECONOMIC INDICTOR 20192018

4,307,8073,417,9752,923,221

Gross 
Value 
Added

3,670,231

39,263,618

2017

3,245,925

3,810,751

38,731,643

2020

3,812,673


